Sr.
No

PS No./Name

Number of Valid Votes cast in favour of(NAMES)

AMIT
DEVIDAS
ASNODKAR]

CHETAN
KAMAT

GORAKSHANATH
PRABHAKAR
MANDREKAR

KARTIK
SAJO
KUDNEKAR

TEOTONIO
JOHN
FELIX
LOBO

Number
of valid
votes

Number
of
Rejected
votes

Total

Total
Number
of
tendered
votes

1- Vaadem V.P.
Library, Soccoro
Porvorim

409

9

‘ 193 ‘

37

654

08

662

2- Govt. Primary
School Carrem,
Socorro,
Porvorim (East
Wing)

288

| s

24

380

05

385

3- Govt. Primary
School (West
Wing) Carrem,
Socorro,
Porvorim

368

I

‘ 117 ‘

53 ‘

20

568

08

576

4- Govt. Primary
School (North
Wing) Arrarim,

Socorro,
Porvorim

372

| 1

| s

140 ‘

16

628

06

634

5- Govt. Primary
School (South
Wing) Arrarim,

Socorro,
Porvorim

290

| 10

| e |

223 ‘

12

623

010

633

6- Holy Family
High School (1
North Wing),
Socorro

‘ 217

10

119

52

26

424

06

430

7- Holy Family

High School (1

South Wing),
Socorro

‘ 292

21

169

21

24

527

03

530

8- Village
Panchayat
Socorro (Table
Tennis Room)

‘ 370

13

100

52

13

548

04

552

9- Holy Family
High School
(South Wing)
Socorro,
Porvorim

361

‘ 17

|z |

w0 |

18

558

05

563

10

10- Village
Panchayat
Socorro (Ground
Floor Hall)

‘ 286

|1

‘ 147 ‘

39 ‘

26

513

03

516

11

11- Govt.
Primary School
(North Wing)
Zoswado,
Socorro,
Porvorim

495

‘ 24

‘ 136 ‘

22 ‘

20

697

011

708

12

12- Govt.
Primary School
(South Wing)

366

R

| 2a3 |

11 ‘

25

664

014

678




Zoswado,
Socorro,
Porvorim

13

13- Government
Primary School
old building
Cottula Saligao
(North Wing)

197 ‘

117 ‘

34

355

06

361

14

14- Government
Primary School
Near New
Building, Cottula
Saligao (North
Wing)

s |

19

o |

100

341

04

345

15

15- Government
Primary School
Near New
Building, Cottula
Saligao (South
Wing)

343

28

140

11

95

617

07

624

16

16- Sub Health
Centre, Saligao

177

189

130

506

01

507

17

17-
Communidade
Building, Saligao

335

18

108

91

555

05

560

18

18- Lourdes
Convent Hall,
Saligao (East

Wing)

325

23

137

70

561

07

568

19

19- Lourdes
Convent Hall,
Saligao (West

Wing)

259 ‘

20

153 ‘

147

583

05

588

20

20- Govt.
Primary School
(Anganwadi
Room), Parra

363 ‘

121 ‘

44

539

06

545

21

21- Govt.
Primary School,
Parra (North
Wing)

365

164

73

618

011

629

22

22- Govt.
Primary School,
Parra (South
Wing)

498

22

73

78

678

06

684

23

23- St. Annes
Community Hall
(0ld), Ground
Floor, Parra

126

12

33

33

208

05

213

24

24-
Communadidade
Building, Parra

301

144

42

498

010

508

25

25- Government

Primary School,

Namoshi Guirim
(North Wing)

241

82

37

48

414

04

418




26

26- Government

Primary School,

Namoshi Guirim
(South Wing)

331

10

61

93

73

568

05

573

27

27- Government

Primary School,

Namoshi Guirim
(East Wing)

223

19

76

46

49

413

09

422

28

28- Government
High School,
Namoshi Guirim

207

51

40

58

364

02

366

29

29- Government
Primary School,
Aradi Monte
Guirim (North
Wing)

251

63

25

56

403

03

406

30

30- Government
Primary School,
Aradi Monte
Guirim (South
Wing)

157

11

49

15

43

275

03

278

31

31- Village
Panchayat
Office, Guirim

153

14

96

32

72

367

02

369

Total number of
Votes recorded at

Polling Station

9119

420

3500

1011

1597

15647

184

15831

Number of Votes
recorded on Postal

Ballot paper

76

97

02

99

Total Votes Polled

9195

422

3508

1014

1605

15744

186

15930




