

Sr. No	PS No./Name	Number of Valid Votes cast in favour of(NAMES)					Number of valid votes	Number of Rejected votes	Total	Total Number of tendered votes
		AMIT DEVIDAS ASNODKAR	CHETAN KAMAT	GORAKSHANATH PRABHAKAR MANDREKAR	KARTIK SAJO KUDNEKAR	TEOTONIO JOHN FELIX LOBO				
1	1- Vaadem V.P. Library, Socorro Porvorim	409	9	193	6	37	654	08	662	0
2	2- Govt. Primary School Carrem, Socorro, Porvorim (East Wing)	288	3	59	6	24	380	05	385	0
3	3- Govt. Primary School (West Wing) Carrem, Socorro, Porvorim	368	10	117	53	20	568	08	576	0
4	4- Govt. Primary School (North Wing) Arrarim, Socorro, Porvorim	372	15	85	140	16	628	06	634	0
5	5- Govt. Primary School (South Wing) Arrarim, Socorro, Porvorim	290	10	88	223	12	623	010	633	0
6	6- Holy Family High School (1 North Wing), Socorro	217	10	119	52	26	424	06	430	0
7	7- Holy Family High School (1 South Wing), Socorro	292	21	169	21	24	527	03	530	0
8	8- Village Panchayat Socorro (Table Tennis Room)	370	13	100	52	13	548	04	552	0
9	9- Holy Family High School (South Wing) Socorro, Porvorim	361	17	122	40	18	558	05	563	0
10	10- Village Panchayat Socorro (Ground Floor Hall)	286	15	147	39	26	513	03	516	0
11	11- Govt. Primary School (North Wing) Zoswado, Socorro, Porvorim	495	24	136	22	20	697	011	708	1
12	12- Govt. Primary School (South Wing)	366	19	243	11	25	664	014	678	0

	Zoswado, Socorro, Porvorim							
13	13- Government Primary School old building Cottula Saligao (North Wing)	197	6	117	1	34	355	06
14	14- Government Primary School Near New Building, Cottula Saligao (North Wing)	153	19	65	4	100	341	04
15	15- Government Primary School Near New Building, Cottula Saligao (South Wing)	343	28	140	11	95	617	07
16	16- Sub Health Centre, Saligao	177	6	189	4	130	506	01
17	17- Communidade Building, Saligao	335	18	108	3	91	555	05
18	18- Lourdes Convent Hall, Saligao (East Wing)	325	23	137	6	70	561	07
19	19- Lourdes Convent Hall, Saligao (West Wing)	259	20	153	4	147	583	05
20	20- Govt. Primary School (Anganwadi Room), Parra	363	7	121	4	44	539	06
21	21- Govt. Primary School, Parra (North Wing)	365	8	164	8	73	618	011
22	22- Govt. Primary School, Parra (South Wing)	498	22	73	7	78	678	06
23	23- St. Annes Community Hall (Old), Ground Floor, Parra	126	12	33	4	33	208	05
24	24- Communidade Building, Parra	301	9	144	2	42	498	010
25	25- Government Primary School, Namoshi Guirim (North Wing)	241	6	82	37	48	414	04

26	26- Government Primary School, Namoshi Guirim (South Wing)	331	10	61	93	73	568	05	573	0
27	27- Government Primary School, Namoshi Guirim (East Wing)	223	19	76	46	49	413	09	422	0
28	28- Government High School, Namoshi Guirim	207	8	51	40	58	364	02	366	0
29	29- Government Primary School, Aradi Monte Guirim (North Wing)	251	8	63	25	56	403	03	406	0
30	30- Government Primary School, Aradi Monte Guirim (South Wing)	157	11	49	15	43	275	03	278	0
31	31- Village Panchayat Office, Guirim	153	14	96	32	72	367	02	369	0
<b>Total number of Votes recorded at Polling Station</b>		<b>9119</b>	<b>420</b>	<b>3500</b>	<b>1011</b>	<b>1597</b>	<b>15647</b>	<b>184</b>	<b>15831</b>	<b>1</b>
<b>Number of Votes recorded on Postal Ballot paper</b>		76	2	8	3	8	97	02	99	0
<b>Total Votes Polled</b>		<b>9195</b>	<b>422</b>	<b>3508</b>	<b>1014</b>	<b>1605</b>	<b>15744</b>	<b>186</b>	<b>15930</b>	<b>1</b>